
38866 1872,10 3086,57 4,817 1,649 7,942

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter Euro l/100

Euro       

Liter

Euro       

100 km

09.03.2024 Euratsfeld 509750 510276 526 526 32,68 54,20 6,213 1,659 10,304

09.03.2024    

10.03.2024

Instruktortraining St. Anton - Neunkirchen - 

Obermillstatt
510276 511006 730 730 38,79 61,99 5,314 1,598 8,492

13.03.2024
Liesertal - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Gailberg - 

Kreuzberg - Katschberg - Turrach
511006 511514 508 508 24,88 40,13 4,898 1,613 7,900

15.03.2024 Rijeka - Grobnik Rennstrecke 511514 512117 603 603 30,77 46,57 5,103 1,513 7,723

17.03.2024 Kärnten - Steiermark - Tirol 512117 512692 575 575 29,51 46,89 5,132 1,589 8,155

19.03.2024 Kärnten  512692 513028 336 336 15,90 26,06 4,732 1,639 7,756

21.03.2024 Seyring - Stammtisch Ost 513028 514021 993 993 53,58 88,12 5,396 1,645 8,874

23.03.2024 Kärnten 514021 514195 174

29.03.2024 Spittal - Liesertal 514195 514345 150 324 16,64 28,94 5,136 1,739 8,932

02.04.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 514345 514556 211

05.04.2024 Zeltweg 514556 514945 389

06.04.2024    

11.04.2024

Slowenien - Kroatien - Montenegro - Bosniesn 

Herzegowina - Kroatien - Slowenien - Italien
514945 517440 2495 3095 142,63 225,81 4,608 1,583 7,296

12.04.2024 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Glanz 517440 517607 167

13.04.2024 Liesertal - Mallnitz 517607 517822 215 382 18,01 30,24 4,715 1,679 7,916

14.04.2024
Liesertal - Kreuzberg - Rosental - Bad 

Kleinkirchheim
517822 518257 435 435 19,48 32,44 4,478 1,665 7,457

19.04.2024 Mallnitz 518257 518362 105

20.04.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 518362 518571 209 314 16,31 27,38 5,194 1,679 8,720

22.04.2024 Kärnten - Steiermark  518571 519190 619 619 30,75 52,25 4,968 1,699 8,441

24.04.2024 Obermillstatt - Freiburg im Breisgau 519190 519819 629 629 31,80 58,33 5,056 1,834 9,273

25.04.2024 Tour Schweiz - Frankreich - Schwarzwald 519819 520331 512

26.04.2024 Tour Schwarzwald - Schweiz 520331 520853 522 1034 52,36 95,19 5,064 1,818 9,206

27.04.2024 Tour durchs Jura, Schweiz - Frankreich 520853 521351 498

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2024
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28.04.2024 Freiburg - Schweiz - Jenbach 521351 521976 625

29.04.2024 Jenbach - Obermillstatt 521976 522334 358 1481 69,47 125,56 4,691 1,807 8,478

01.05.2024 Katschberg - Turrach - Glanz 522334 522569 235 235 12,11 20,15 5,153 1,664 8,574

02.05.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 522569 522792 223 223 10,50 17,52 4,709 1,669 7,857

03.05.2024 Liesertal 522792 522886 94

04.05.2024 Slowenien Tour 522886 523284 398 492 23,50 38,95 4,776 1,657 7,917

06.05.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 523284 523601 317 317 14,97 25,28 4,722 1,689 7,975

11.05.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 523601 523875 274 274 13,95 22,71 5,091 1,628 8,288

12.05.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 523875 524103 228 228 10,60 17,26 4,649 1,628 7,570

13.05.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 524103 524346 243 243 11,51 19,21 4,737 1,669 7,905

14.05.2024 PC - Predil - Sella Nevea - Naßfeld - Kreuzberg 524346 524662 316 316 14,12 23,47 4,468 1,662 7,427

15.05.2024
PC - Windische - Wurzenpass - Triglav - 

Seeberg
524662 525082 420 420 18,86 31,42 4,490 1,666 7,481

16.05.2024 Bad Kleinkirchheim - Glanz 525082 525156 74

18.05.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 525156 525389 233 307 14,72 24,01 4,795 1,631 7,821

19.05.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 525389 525602 213 213 10,06 16,34 4,723 1,624 7,671

23.05.2024 Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 525602 525873 271 271 12,23 20,28 4,513 1,658 7,483

24.05.2024   

26.05.2024
1000PS Straßentraining Niederösterreich 525873 526865 992 992 44,01 78,71 4,436 1,788 7,934

30.05.2024 Mühldorf 526865 526890 25

27.06.2024 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 526890 526916 26

28.06.2024
Dientensattel - Salzburg - Bad Aussee - 

Sölkpass - Turrach - Glanz
526916 527447 531 582 26,47 42,74 4,548 1,615 7,344

29.06.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 527447 527622 175 175 10,21 16,43 5,834 1,609 9,389

30.06.2024 PC - Slowenien Tour 527622 528048 426 426 14,32 20,69 3,362 1,445 4,857



38866 1872,10 3086,57 4,817 1,649 7,942

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter Euro l/100

Euro       

Liter

Euro       

100 km

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2024

02.07.2024 Steinfeld - Spittal 528048 528162 114 114 8,19 13,10 7,184 1,600 11,491

16.07.2024 PC - Kärnten Tour 528162 528545 383 383 16,19 25,89 4,227 1,599 6,760

19.07.2024 Flattach - Weißensee 528545 528790 245 245 12,04 19,13 4,914 1,589 7,808

20.07.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 528790 528994 204 204 9,80 15,47 4,804 1,579 7,583

21.07.2024 Großglockner - Edelweiß Spitze 528994 529227 233 233 10,17 16,06 4,365 1,579 6,893

22.07.2024 Kilometerfresser - Euratsfeld 529227 529574 347 347 15,91 25,36 4,585 1,594 7,308

23.07.2024 Kilometerfresser Tour 529574 529904 330 330 11,99 19,29 3,633 1,609 5,845

24.07.2024 Kilometerfresser Tour 529904 530263 359 359 15,21 24,17 4,237 1,589 6,733

25.07.2024 Kilometerfresser Tour 530263 530579 316 316 13,00 20,79 4,114 1,599 6,579

26.07.2024 Kilometerfresser Tour 530579 530828 249 249 10,26 16,30 4,120 1,589 6,546

27.07.2024 Kilometerfresser - Obermillstatt 530828 531156 328 328 13,92 21,84 4,244 1,569 6,659

02.08.2024 Mühldorf - Mallnitz 531156 531320 164

04.08.2024 Kärnten - Salzburg - Steiermark 531320 531975 655 819 37,81 59,80 4,617 1,582 7,302

05.08.2024 Mühldorf 531975 532000 25

09.08.2024 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 532000 532036 36

10.08.2024 Mühldorf - Spittal 532036 532085 49

11.08.2024 Kärnten - Steiermark 532085 532617 532 642 29,14 46,57 4,539 1,598 7,254

13.08.2024 Purbach - Euratsfeld 532617 533241 624 624 30,33 49,01 4,861 1,616 7,854

14.08.2024 Nalzovske Hory - Mühlhausen - Blankenhain 533241 533869 628 628 28,14 46,84 4,481 1,665 7,459

15.08.2024 Brilon 533869 534170 301 301 13,57 23,06 4,508 1,699 7,661

16.08.2024 Tour Kilometerfresser 534170 534435 265 265 11,39 20,15 4,298 1,769 7,604

17.08.2024 Tour Kilometerfresser 534435 534710 275 275 12,17 20,80 4,425 1,709 7,564

18.08.2024 Aurich 534710 535041 331 331 15,43 26,83 4,662 1,739 8,106

21.08.2024 Kleine Tour Holland, Papenburg - Bad Brücken 535041 535766 725 725 31,59 56,81 4,357 1,798 7,836
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22.08.2024 Obermillstatt  535766 536450 684 684 29,28 47,54 4,281 1,624 6,950

26.08.2024 Kärnten 536450 536791 341 341 15,39 23,82 4,513 1,548 6,985

27.08.2024
Nassfeld - Sella Nevea - Predil - Vrsic - 

Wurzenpasss
536791 537122 331 331 16,02 24,33 4,840 1,519 7,350

05.09.2024
PC Nassfeld - Sella Nevea - Predil - Bled - 

Nassfeld
537122 537681 559 559 26,03 39,03 4,657 1,499 6,982

06.09.2024
PC Gailberg - Kreuzberg - Windische Höhe - 

Glanz
537681 538138 457 457 20,16 31,38 4,411 1,557 6,867

08.09.2024 Obermillstatt - Kolasin Montenegro 538138 539206 1068 1068 55,26 96,39 5,174 1,744 9,025

09.09.2024 Tour Kolasin 539206 539370 164 164 7,39 12,03 4,506 1,628 7,335

10.09.2024    

14.09.2024

Kolasin - Theth - Kotor - Sibenik - Maribor - 

Obermillstatt
539370 540776 1406 1406 72,60 106,61 5,164 1,468 7,583

21.09.2024 Liesertal 540776 541137 361 361 17,72 25,80 4,909 1,456 7,147

22.09.2024 Liesertal 541137 541330 193 193 10,76 15,65 5,575 1,454 8,109

23.09.2024 Spittal - Obervellach - Liesertal 541330 541445 115

24.09.2024 Villach 541445 541539 94

29.09.2024 Glanz - Windische Höhe - Kreuzberg - Liesertal 541539 541707 168 377 17,86 25,88 4,737 1,449 6,865

06.10.2024 Obermillstatt - Jennbach 541707 541950 243 243 12,48 19,52 5,136 1,564 8,033

07.10.2024 Jennbach - Livorno 541950 542532 582 582 30,65 57,11 5,266 1,863 9,813

08.10.2024 Olbia - Ozieri 542532 542773 241 241 12,44 22,01 5,162 1,769 9,133

09.10.2024 Ozieri - Ozieri 542773 543071 298 298 14,92 26,39 5,007 1,769 8,856

10.10.2024 Ozieri - Ozieri 543071 543354 283 283 14,22 25,16 5,025 1,769 8,890

11.10.2024 Ozieri - Arbatax 543354 543604 250 250 12,02 21,14 4,808 1,759 8,456

12.10.2024 Arbatax - Arbatax 543604 543833 229 229 11,58 20,37 5,057 1,759 8,895
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13.10.2024 Arbatax - Arbatax 543833 544127 294 294 14,51 25,52 4,935 1,759 8,680

14.10.2024 Arbatax - Arbatax 544127 544485 358 358 17,08 30,43 4,771 1,782 8,500

15.10.2024 Arbatax - La Maddalena 544485 544781 296 296 14,16 25,33 4,784 1,789 8,557

16.10.2024 La Maddalena - La Maddalena 544781 545030 249 249 11,69 20,80 4,695 1,779 8,353

17.10.2024 La Maddalena - La Maddalena 545030 545364 334 334 16,04 28,37 4,802 1,769 8,494

18.10.2024 La Maddalena - La Maddalena 545364 545555 191 191 9,34 16,52 4,890 1,769 8,649

19.10.2024 La Maddalena - La Maddalena 545555 545801 246 246 11,99 21,21 4,874 1,769 8,622

20.10.2024 La Maddalena - Olbia 545801 546115 314 314 15,42 27,43 4,911 1,779 8,736

21.10.2024 Livorno - Jennbach 546115 546748 633 633 30,16 52,19 4,765 1,730 8,245

22.10.2024 Jennbach - Obermillstatt 546748 546997 249 249 14,13 20,81 5,675 1,473 8,357

30.10.2024 Liesertal - Glanz 546997 547294 297 297 14,96 22,48 5,037 1,503 7,569

31.10.2024 Liesertal 547294 547587 293 293 14,23 21,39 4,857 1,503 7,300

02.11.2024 Liesertal 547587 547737 150 150 7,72 11,43 5,147 1,481 7,620

06.11.2024 Wien - Purbach 547737 548201 464 464 27,26 42,71 5,875 1,567 9,205

08.11.2024 Obermillstatt 548201 548616 415 415 24,68 37,25 5,947 1,509 8,976

548616


